HOCHIKI ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
71 UBI Road 1 #07-40/41
Oxley Bizhub Singapore 408732
TEL  :  65-6841-9728   FAX : 65-6841-9781
URL :  www.hochikisingapore.com
HEAD OFFICE
10-43 Kamiosaki 2-Chome. Shinagawa-Ku,
Tokyo 141-8660 Japan
TEL  :  81-(3)-3444-4116   FAX : 81-(3)-3444-4167
URL :  www.hochiki.co.jp
10/2017
SPECIFICATIONS
Type  Indication Panel
Model PEX-□H
Operating Voltage 24Vdc
Operating Temp. Range 0°C to 40°C
Material Self-Extinguishing Resin
 Thickness 3mm
Color  Light Gray
Dimension (W)250 X (H)350 X (D)65 (mm)
Weight  Approx. 2kg
Country of Origin      Japan
Model Number Of Zone
Number Of Indication
Lamp
PEX-05H 5 5
PEX-10H 10 10
PEX-15H 15 15
PEX-20H 20 20
PEX-25H 25 25
PEX-30H 30 30
PEX-35H 35 35
PEX-40H 40 40
PEX-50H 50 50
PEX-H INDICATION PANEL
07/
09/2017
DIMENSION